
CHRISTMAS
HOURS

Tuesday 16th December
Wednesday 17th December
Thursday 18th December
Friday 19th December
Saturday 20th December
Sunday 21st December
Monday 22nd December
Tuesday 23rd December
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

12pm-5pm
12pm-5pm
12pm-5pm
11am-9pm
9am-6pm
CLOSED
9am-6pm
9am-6pm
9am-2pm
CLOSED



NEW YEAR 
HOURS

Boxing Day
Saturday 27th December
Sunday 28th December
Monday 29th December
Tuesday 30th December
Wednesday 31st December

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
10am-2pm
10am-2pm
10am-2pm

We will be taking a well deserved 
break from January 1st and reopen 

on Friday 16th January


